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ACCESSCORP 26.00 26.15 26.00 26.00 29,744,395 774,756,158 0.00% 23.81%
ETI 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 212,499 9,818,517 0.00% 7.40%
FCMB 12.80 13.00 12.85 12.85 11,340,066 146,171,498 0.39% 6.64%
FIDELITYBK 20.00 19.95 19.00 19.80 6,012,598 118,843,785 -1.00% 4.21%
FIRSTHOLDCO 52.95 52.70 52.50 52.50 3,844,203 202,399,960 -0.85% 9.60%
GTCO 119.00 119.05 119.00 119.00 45,474,345 5,411,684,707 0.00% 31.20%
JAIZBANK 10.80 11.88 9.96 10.00 137,302,664 1,411,617,806 -7.41% 119.78%
STANBIC 126.00 133.00 133.00 133.00 1,067,009 140,406,316 5.56% 33.00%

STERLINGNG 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.80 22,704,185 178,131,283 -2.50% 10.64%

UBA 47.60 47.80 47.55 47.65 18,075,724 862,225,989 0.11% 14.41%
WEMABANK 27.80 27.10 27.05 27.05 4,182,020 113,083,479 -2.70% 32.60%
ZENITHBANK 92.00 93.10 92.00 93.10 24,340,536 2,243,080,871 1.20% 50.65%
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AUSTINLAZ 4.15 0.00 0.00 4.15 317,263 1,283,986 0.00% -2.35%
BERGER 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 166,750 11,703,282 0.00% 54.17%
BETAGLAS 498.50 0.00 0.00 498.50 216,106 98,407,350 0.00% 34.73%
CAP 84.85 92.25 90.85 92.25 988,881 90,468,359 8.72% 33.70%
BUACEMENT 219.00 0.00 0.00 219.00 661,497 142,218,745 0.00% 22.69%
CUTIX 3.60 3.60 3.44 3.44 3,762,113 13,301,789 -4.44% 10.97%
DANGCEM 809.90 810.00 809.90 810.00 1,426,406 1,156,227,206 0.01% 33.00%
MEYER 18.65 0.00 0.00 18.65 44,994 789,256 0.00% 44.02%
UNIONDICON 14.95 14.95 14.95 14.95 465,974 7,000,726 0.00% 116.67%
WAPCO 210.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 1,735,680 353,615,456 0.00% 56.13%
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BUAFOODS 796.60 0.00 0.00 796.60 138,158 106,411,760 0.00% -0.29%
CADBURY 69.80 70.00 70.00 70.00 1,074,393 75,358,465 0.29% 16.86%
CHAMPION 16.95 17.00 17.00 17.00 3,618,507 61,456,554 0.29% 21.43%
DANGSUGAR 74.70 70.00 67.30 69.40 15,521,834 1,077,382,908 -7.10% 15.67%
GUINNESS 350.00 344.40 315.00 344.40 567,548 184,434,077 -1.60% -1.57%
HONYFLOUR 22.50 20.90 20.90 20.90 3,219,722 68,403,286 -7.11% -4.57%
INTBREW 15.00 15.00 13.50 14.90 5,877,794 84,036,510 -0.67% 6.43%
MCNICHOLS 6.45 6.35 6.00 6.35 3,288,748 20,285,509 -1.55% 94.19%
NASCON 164.00 0.00 0.00 164.00 369,502 56,554,692 0.00% 52.56%
NB 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 842,251 66,559,724 0.00% 6.24%
NESTLE 3100.00 3250.00 3250.00 3250.00 367,684 1,181,797,966 4.84% 65.99%
NNFM 79.40 0.00 0.00 79.40 10,428 745,602 0.00% -5.81%
PZ 79.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 2,081,148 155,022,891 0.00% 78.13%
UNILEVER 94.90 0.00 0.00 94.90 135,786 13,160,670 0.00% 31.81%
VITAFOAM 110.00 114.30 114.30 114.30 865,454 95,866,213 3.91% 24.24%
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ARADEL 1300.40 0.00 0.00 1300.40 3,808,524 4,616,934,354 0.00% 94.09%
CONOIL 169.00 0.00 0.00 169.00 44,391 6,888,544 0.00% -9.72%
ETERNA 35.00 38.50 38.50 38.50 1,614,217 61,434,246 10.00% 35.09%
JAPAULGOLD 3.80 3.97 3.70 3.90 23,561,725 89,328,334 2.63% 68.83%
OANDO 50.00 50.05 48.00 48.00 11,576,236 566,954,185 -4.00% 19.40%
SEPLAT 9099.90 0.00 0.00 9099.90 82,872 685,469,049 0.00% 56.65%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 9,477 5,458,752 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 11.55 12.60 11.55 12.60 9,988,395 121,442,833 9.09% -5.97%
FTNCOCOA 6.07 5.99 5.80 5.80 3,357,663 19,955,352 -4.45% 16.00%
LIVESTOCK 7.00 6.80 6.75 6.80 2,233,017 15,182,981 -2.86% 12.40%
OKOMUOIL 1765.00 0.00 0.00 1765.00 105,626 171,869,158 0.00% 61.19%
PRESCO 2315.40 0.00 0.00 2315.40 47,501 98,987,334 0.00% 59.68%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 2,980 39,336 0.00% 0.00%
NGXGROUP 140.20 148.00 147.30 148.00 3,438,469 509,231,982 5.56% 111.43%
SCOA 38.15 0.00 0.00 38.15 43,455 1,512,173 0.00% 437.32%
TRANSCORP 51.20 51.00 51.00 51.00 6,881,814 351,023,476 -0.39% 12.33%
UACN 115.00 115.80 115.80 115.80 2,686,076 308,596,183 0.70% 27.25%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 4.40 4.46 4.24 4.25 9,742,775 41,747,643 -3.41% 12.14%
CONHALLPLC 5.01 5.00 4.91 4.96 4,727,814 23,543,859 -1.00% 14.29%
CORNERST 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 164,578 971,586 0.00% 0.67%
CUSTODIAN 70.00 76.80 76.80 76.80 1,692,029 124,718,712 9.71% 78.60%
FTGINSURE 1.24 1.36 1.36 1.36 6,990,785 9,507,468 9.68% 580.00%
GUINEAINS 1.37 1.37 1.36 1.36 1,279,185 1,761,752 -0.73% 2.26%
LASACO 2.45 2.50 2.31 2.44 3,483,456 8,460,577 -0.41% -0.41%
LINKASSURE 1.80 1.90 1.80 1.80 14,396,084 26,247,440 0.00% 1.12%
MANSARD 16.99 16.50 16.50 16.50 1,396,655 23,043,564 -2.88% 20.44%
MBENEFIT 5.10 5.30 5.10 5.22 10,529,916 54,730,977 2.35% 68.39%
NEM 34.00 32.60 32.60 32.60 388,648 12,681,922 -4.12% 21.64%
PRESTIGE 1.60 1.61 1.60 1.60 5,305,886 8,532,026 0.00% 1.27%
REGALINS 1.23 1.20 1.18 1.20 1,810,393 2,150,157 -2.44% 11.11%
ROYALEX 1.90 1.90 1.79 1.89 7,821,687 14,348,333 -0.53% 1.61%
SOVRENINS 2.70 2.70 2.45 2.67 27,141,225 70,613,538 -1.11% -30.10%
SUNUASSUR 4.84 0.00 0.00 4.84 233,744 1,088,096 0.00% -12.00%
UNIVINSURE 1.35 1.39 1.36 1.37 4,456,492 6,094,369 1.48% 13.22%
WAPIC 3.50 3.45 3.25 3.45 2,447,670 8,074,936 -1.43% 6.15%
VERITASKAP 2.29 2.39 2.25 2.27 17,889,431 41,039,532 -0.87% 32.75%
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ABBEYBDS 10.30 0.00 0.00 10.30 191,348 1,782,478 0.00% 60.94%
AFRIPRUD 16.30 16.80 16.20 16.20 5,319,180 86,809,943 -0.61% 9.46%
DEAPCAP 6.55 6.85 6.61 6.85 1,996,134 13,518,087 4.58% 260.53%
LIVINGTRUST 5.87 0.00 0.00 5.87 389,818 2,210,087 0.00% 70.14%
NPFMCRFBK 6.50 7.15 6.90 7.15 4,872,372 34,246,078 10.00% 92.72%
UCAP 18.30 18.65 18.10 18.10 4,932,038 90,268,969 -1.09% -3.21%
VFDGROUP 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.50 2,921,218 33,077,321 0.00% 4.55%
Return to Top ^
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HMCALL 3.92 4.25 4.25 4.25 426,964 1,801,949 8.42% 6.25%
JBERGER 288.00 0.00 0.00 288.00 176,443 46,344,864 0.00% 88.36%
NIDF 115.40 126.00 126.00 126.00 466,686 58,604,985 9.19% 9.57%
UPDC 5.15 5.15 5.05 5.05 1,876,568 9,560,737 -1.94% 3.06%
Return to Top ^
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FIDSON 81.00 84.45 82.50 82.50 1,489,584 123,075,052 1.85% 64.67%
MAYBAKER 39.75 38.00 38.00 38.00 1,056,446 40,083,414 -4.40% 100.00%
MECURE 68.30 0.00 0.00 68.30 377,981 23,245,832 0.00% 4.75%
NEIMETH 10.65 11.00 11.00 11.00 3,118,853 33,050,793 3.29% 89.66%
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CHAMS 4.05 4.20 4.05 4.07 10,830,920 44,301,528 0.49% 4.36%
CWG 22.55 21.85 21.00 21.85 3,633,381 78,754,095 -3.10% 21.39%
ETRANZACT 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 1,009,738 20,037,777 0.00% 67.40%
NCR 199.00 0.00 0.00 199.00 75,037 13,457,550 0.00% 173.73%
NSLTECH 1.45 1.48 1.33 1.42 7,780,885 10,735,165 -2.07% 86.84%
OMATEK 2.20 2.38 2.29 2.38 2,247,998 5,170,615 8.18% 110.62%
TRIPPLEG 4.73 4.26 4.26 4.26 459,117 1,959,127 -9.94% -3.62%
Return to Top ^
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DAARCOMM 1.94 2.04 2.00 2.00 2,069,793 4,100,693 3.09% 115.05%
LEGENDINT 5.99 6.07 6.07 6.07 610,647 3,812,192 1.34% 14.74%
MTNN 790.00 795.00 795.00 795.00 3,879,851 3,072,787,378 0.63% 55.58%
Return to Top ^
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 8,945 9,190,093 0.00% 0.00%
IMG 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 15,736 514,252 0.00% 12.50%
MULTIVERSE 22.70 20.45 20.45 20.45 179,930 3,691,778 -9.91% 53.18%
TRANSPOWER 306.90 0.00 0.00 306.90 34,538 9,542,849 0.00% -0.03%
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ABCTRANS 6.93 0.00 0.00 6.93 812,434 6,067,602 0.00% 69.02%
ACADEMY 8.40 0.00 0.00 8.40 122,048 990,093 0.00% 15.07%
CAVERTON 6.70 6.75 6.60 6.60 1,666,281 11,109,455 -1.49% 22.22%
CILEASING 7.45 7.35 7.30 7.30 5,952,305 43,510,312 -2.01% 6.57%
EUNISELL 143.95 0.00 0.00 143.95 3,288 426,125 0.00% 25.17%
IKEJAHOTEL 37.75 0.00 0.00 37.75 308,813 10,887,903 0.00% -9.90%
JULI 7.26 0.00 0.00 7.26 102,395 675,051 0.00% 11.02%
LEARNAFRCA 9.80 0.00 0.00 9.80 551,732 5,032,076 0.00% 49.62%
NAHCO 170.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 815,338 131,491,164 0.00% 57.41%
REDSTAREX 31.95 0.00 0.00 31.95 95,958 2,834,242 0.00% 267.24%
RTBRISCOE 13.40 0.00 0.00 13.40 958,386 12,020,358 0.00% 282.86%
SKYAVN 144.90 0.00 0.00 144.90 31,980 4,300,175 0.00% 63.82%
TANTALIZER 4.38 4.70 4.22 4.28 8,976,095 38,973,556 -2.28% 71.20%
TIP 18.50 18.40 18.30 18.30 3,025,677 55,683,259 -1.08% 37.59%
TRANSCOHOT 189.70 0.00 0.00 189.70 36,262 6,542,890 0.00% 11.00%
UPL 5.85 0.00 0.00 5.85 250,067 1,559,261 0.00% -2.50%
Return to Top ^
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